Prof. Uday S. Dixit (Series Editor/Coordinator)
uday@iitg.ac.in

Track 1: Advanced Functional Materials (AM)

Prof. véﬂdpal Das (Iead'e'r) Prof. L.M. Kundu (mmber) Dr. Uttam Manna (member)
gdas@iitg.ac.in Imkundu@iitg.ac.in umanna@iitg.ac.in

e

b

¢ s 8
/ ! \
) = -]
,‘,r.A 3 .
=~ LB
"o

Prof. Pratima AgMaI (leader) Prof. Perumal Alagarsamy Dr. U.N. Maity (member
pratima@iitg.ac.in (member) perumal@iitg.ac.in udaymaiti@iitg.ac.in



mailto:udaymaiti@iitg.ac.in

Track 3: Agro &'qud Proceslsing Technologies (AF)

Prof. Ramagopal V.S. Uppaluri (leader)
ramgopalu@iitg.ac.in

) ; 3 y !
Prof. Chandan Das (member) Prof Vaibhav V. Goud (member) Dr. R. Anandalakshmi
cdas@iitg.ac.in vvgoud@iitg.ac.in (member)
anandalakshmi@iitg.ac.in

Track 4: Artificial Intelligence, Data Science-based R&D interventions (Al)

Prof. Ratnajit Bhattacharjee (leader)
ratnajit@iitg.ac.in

Dr Santosh Kumar V|pparth| Dr. Konda Reddy Mopuri

Dr. Debanga Raj Neog (member)
dneog@iitg.ac.in (member) (member)
skvipparthi@iitg.ac.in krmopuri@iitg.ac.in



Track 5: Conservation of Biodiversity and North Eastern States (BD)

1l

Prof. Ramagopal V.S. Uppaluri (leader) Prof. Latha Rangan (member)
ramgopalu@iitg.ac.in Irangan@iitg.ac.in

Track 6: Disaster Management (DM)

Prof. Sudip Mitra (leader)
sudipmitra@iitg.ac.in

Dr. Kaustubh Dasgupta Dr. Arindam Dey (member) Prof. Rajshree Bedamatta
(member) kd@iitg.ac.in arindam.dey@iitg.ac.in (member) rajshree@iitg.ac.in


mailto:sudipmitra@iitg.ac.in

Track 7: Healthcare Research & Related Technologies (HR)

Dr. Lalit Pandey (Ieadér)
lalitpandey@iitg.ac.in

) | X = '
Dr. Raghvendra Gupta Dr. Rajkumar P. Thummer Dr. Rajiv K Kar
(member) guptar@iitg.ac.in (member)
rthu@iitg.ac.in

(member)
rajivkar@iitg.ac.in

Track 8: Innovative Design for Societal Needs (1D)

Dr. Sougata Karmakar (Iéader)
karmakar.sougata@gmail.com

8 L = : l’
Dr. Urmi R. Salve (member) Dr. Sharmistha Banerjee
urmi.salve@iitg.ac.in (member)

S

Dr. Pratul Chandra Kélita
(member)
pratulkalita@iitg.ac.in

Sharmistha@iitg.ac.in


mailto:lalitpandey@iitg.ac.in
mailto:karmakar.sougata@gmail.com
mailto:urmi.salve@iitg.ac.in
mailto:Sharmistha@iitg.ac.in

Track 9: Low Cost Manufacturing Technologies (MT)

Prof. Shrikrishna N. Joshi (leader)
snj@iitg.ac.in

Q\ 1
Prof. UdayS Dixit (member) Dr. Rinku K. Mittal (member) Prof. S\;varglp I?@agt(memr?er)
uday@iitg.ac.in rkmittal @iitg.ac.in Sswarupbag@iitg.ac.|

Track 10: Policies for Research & Innovations (PR)

Prof. Sukanya Sharma (leader)
sukanya@ntg ac. in ._

Prof. Ramgopal V.S. Uppaluri Dr. V|puI'Dutta (member) Dr. Abhishek Kashyap

(member) vipul.dutta@iitg.ac.in (member)
ramgopalu@iitg.ac.in abhishek.kashyap@iitg.ac.in


mailto:sukanya@iitg.ac.in
mailto:ramgopalu@iitg.ac.in
mailto:vipul.dutta@iitg.ac.in
mailto:abhishek.kashyap@iitg.ac.in
mailto:snj@iitg.ac.in
mailto:uday@iitg.ac.in
mailto:rkmittal@iitg.ac.in
mailto:swarupbag@iitg.ac.in

Track 11: Research and Innovations for Sustainable Development Goals (SD)

Prof. Rajshree Bedamatta (leader)
rajshree@iitg.ac.in

Prof. Laishram Boeing Singh  prof, Anamika Barua (member) ~ Dr. Sparsh Johari (member)
(member) boeing@iitg.ac.in abarua@iitg.ac.in sparshjohari@iitg.ac.in

Track 12: Sustainable Environment (SE)

‘\“ (] /"
Prof. Mihir Kumar Purkait Prof. S.K. Majumder (member)  Dr. Deepmoni Deka (member)
(leader) mihir@iitg.ac.in skmaju@iitg.ac.in deepmoni@iitg.ac.in


mailto:abarua@iitg.ac.in
mailto:mihir@iitg.ac.in
mailto:skmaju@iitg.ac.in
mailto:deepmoni@iitg.ac.in

Track 13: Sustainable Energy Generation and Storage (EG)

s 3 _
Dr. Vijay S. Moholkar Prof. Kaustubha Mohanty Prof. Vaibhav V. Goud
(Leader) vmoholkar@iitg.ac.in  (member) kmohanty@iitg.ac.in  (member) vvgoud@iitg.ac.in

Track 14: Sustainable Transportations and Urban Development (TD)

Prof. Akhilesh Kumar Maurya (leader) Dr. Nipjyoti Bharadwaj (member)
maurya@iitg.ac.in nbharadwaj@iitg.ac.in

Track 15: Teaching Learning Technologies (TL)

Prof. Hemant B. Kaushik (leader)
hemantbk@iitg.ac.in

\

)\ R
» il i R i i J\"x;‘l 1\\ 1 ’k ‘&
Prof. U.S. Dixit (Member) pro¢ john Jose (me e'r) Prof. Bithiah Grace_Jaganathan
uday@iitg.ac.in (member)

iohni iitg.ac.i
johnjose@iitg.ac.in bithiahgj @iitg.ac.in


mailto:vmoholkar@iitg.ac.in
mailto:kmohanty@iitg.ac.in
mailto:vvgoud@iitg.ac.in
mailto:maurya@iitg.ac.in
mailto:hemantbk@iitg.ac.in
mailto:uday@iitg.ac.in
mailto:johnjose@iitg.ac.in
mailto:bithiahgj@iitg.ac.in

Track 16: Technologies for Rural Development (RD)

Prof. Sanjukta Patra(leader)
(sanjukta@iitg.ac.in)

Dr. Sudip Mitra (leader)  siddhartha Singha (member) Pankj Kalita (member)
sudipmitra@iitg.ac.in siddharthafp@iitg.ac.in pankajk@iitg.ac.in



mailto:sanjukta@iitg.ac.in
mailto:siddharthafp@iitg.ac.in
mailto:pankajk@iitg.ac.in

-

Faladrum Sharma
(fds80@iitg.ac.in)

—

Ms. L. Gayatri Sharma
(laipul76106013@iitg.ac.in)

Mr. Jitesh Singh Chouhan
(jiteshsinghiitg.ac.in)

Mr. Mouly Bhowmick

VOLUNTEERS

Mr. Vartik Shandilya
(s.vartik@iitg.ac.in)

)

Ms. Mudrika Singhal
(msinghal@iitg.ac.in)

Mr. Liladhar Ganvir

Mr. Shivram Kumar

Mr.Aman Bharadwaj
(amanl176106117@iitg.ac.in)

Atreyee Borthakur
atreyee@iitg.ac.in

Mr. Dubesh Sai Mangam


mailto:atreyee@iitg.ac.in

